Mandagstavling 2018-07-09

Klass A
Placering
1

u b WN

Klass B
Placering
1

A Uk, WN

Namn

Anders Hedlund
Robin Andersson
Rolf Strandberg
Joakim Larsson
Reinhold Nietsch

Namn

Lennart Sander
Kjell-Ake Johansson
Eva Prennfors

Jan Adolfsson

Dan Wapne

Arne Edstein

Forening
EBGK
Sodertalje
EBGK
Tyreso
EBGK

Forening
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK

Varv1

37
40
57

Varv 1
46
39
45
51
53
56

Varv 2
29

45
43
44

Varv 2
37
47
51
46
53
59

Totalt
60
69
82
83

101

Totalt
83
86
96
97

106
115



